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Micro-Measurements
Sales Force and U.S. Representatives

Technical Sales Manager
Mark Garrison 
Mobile:  +1-979-221-3707 
mark.garrison@vpgsensors.com

Technical Sales Manager
Larry Scott
Office: +1-253-480-2205 
Mobile:  +1-253-878-6074 
larry.scott@vpgsensors.com

Technical Sales Manager 
Ken Winczner 
Mobile: +1-248-514-2759  
ken.winczner@vpgsensors.com

Sr. Sales Manager, USA
Jim Johnson 
Mobile: +1-951-323-8412 
jim.johnson@vpgsensors.com 

Measurements, Inc.
Brandamore, PA 
Susan Krasley 
+1-610-942-2800 
diana@measurementsinc.com 
www.measurementsinc.com 

Andruss-Peskin Corp.
Tyngsborough, MA  
Jocelyne Allen 
+1-508-351-6200 
sales@a-pcorp.com 
www.a-pcorp.com 

Stress Analysis Services, Inc.
Bath, OH 
Debbie Kessel, Jessica Kingr,  
or Dianne Haak 
+1-330-666-8696 
stress@stresshq.com 
www.stresshq.com 

Instrumentation Resources  
Minnetonka, MN 
Shelley Sellman 
+1-952-797-0220 
irisales@irisensors.com 
www.irisensors.com 

Sales Managers

Field Design Engineer
Collin Mooney 
Office:  +1-919-374-5524 
Mobile:  +1-919-609-0345 
collin.mooney@vpgsensors.com

Sr. Field Design Engineer and  
Instruments Marketing Manager
Donielle Dockery 
Office:  +1-919-374-5523 
Mobile: +1-919-606-2306 
donielle.dockery@vpgsensors.com

Field Design Engineers

U.S. Sales Representatives

Applications Engineering

Applications Engineering 
Manager
Darryl Peterson 
Office:  +1-919-374-5527 
Mobile: +1-610-969-5836  
darryl.peterson@vpgsensors.com

Sr. Manager, Technical Support
Tom Rummage 
Office:  +1-919-374-5522 
Mobile:  +1-919-608-8471 
tom.rummage@vpgsensors.com
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Sr. Sales Manager
Miguel Bravo 
mobile: +34-606-952-335  
miguel.bravo@vpgsensors.com

Sensitec, S.A. de C.V.  
Queretaro 
Amado Aguilera 
+52-442-214-2352 
sensitec@usa.net 
www.sensitec.mx

ARO, S.A  
Buenos Aires 
Felipe Travi 
+54 (11) 4331-4503 
f.travi@aroline.com.br 
www.arowebsite.com

South and Central America

Arotec  
Granja Viana, Cotia 
Fabio R. Passarella 
fpassa@arotec.com.br 
+55 (11) 4613-8600 
www.arotec.com.br

Domenic Cristiano
mobile:  +1-416-843-4626
dcristiano@intertechnology.com

Quebec: 
Saint-Laurent, Quebec 
+1 (514) 333-0930 
ventes@intertechnology.com

Rest of Canada: 
Toronto, Ontario 
+1-800-465-1600 
sales@intertechnology.com

Intertechnology
www.intertechnology.com


